5:30

5:35

5:38

5:42

6:22

6:25

6:30

6:35

D’Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting
Agenda

November 10, 2020
5:30-6:30 PM (Zoom)

Join Zoom Meeting
Nov 10 AC Link

Welcome A/C Officer Team
Approval of October 2020 Minutes
Student Council Update Hailey Glass

Business Meeting / Principal Update Josh Griffin
e Update on 2"! Semester
e Final Exam Schedule
e General updates
e Budget overview/survey

Steering Committee
e Updates
¢ Candidate Training to take place after AC meeting

Overview and Updates from Subcommittees
e Technology/Remote Learning (Bill Kottenstette)

e Survey / Data (Kym Benefield)
e 6™ Grade Success (Carrie Kollar)

Public Commentary

Close Meeting

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one of the first
three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school and through a person-
to-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on maintaining and improving D’Evelyn.
We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.

** Steering Candidate Training will take place immediately following the A/C meeting tonight

(November 10t"). Same virtual link.

NEXT ACCOUNTABILITY MEETING:
December 8, 2020 @ 5:30 pm


https://meet.google.com/pbv-tfpv-qze?hs=122&authuser=0

