D'Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting Agenda

November 10, 2020 5:30-6:30 PM (Zoom)

Join Zoom Meeting Nov 10 AC Link

5:30	Welcome	A/C Officer Team
5:35	Approval of October 2020 Minutes	
5:38	Student Council Update	Hailey Glass
5:42	 Business Meeting / Principal Update Update on 2nd Semester Final Exam Schedule General updates Budget overview/survey 	Josh Griffin
6:22	Steering Committee	after AC meeting
6:25	Overview and Updates from Subcommittees • Technology/Remote Learning (Bill Kottenstette) • Survey / Data (Kym Benefield) • 6 th Grade Success (Carrie Kollar)	
6:30	Public Commentary	
6:35	Close Meeting	

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one of the first three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school and through a personto-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on maintaining and improving D'Evelyn. We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.

** Steering Candidate Training will take place immediately following the A/C meeting tonight (November 10th). Same virtual link.

NEXT ACCOUNTABILITY MEETING: December 8, 2020 @ 5:30 pm